
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

DIMENSIONS (mm)

IP20Model

Advised pool volume (m³)

P1 (kW)

Voltage (V / Hz)

Qmax (m³/h)

Hmax (m)

Circulation (m³/h) at 8m

Circulation (m³/h) at 10m

36-140050 36-140051 36-140052

30~50

0,75

24,4

11,6

17,9

12,0

IP25

40~70

1,05

220~240 / 50/60

27,1

14,3

23,8

20,1

IP30

60~90

1,40

29,6

17,2

28,4

25,9


